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TOLERANCES
PER RMA
STANDARD

A3
B

12-19-25

mm [INCH]

1330 HOLMES RD. ELGIN, IL 60123

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1
0
6
7

PART NUMBER
MAX. RECOMMENDED 

STATIC LOAD
REFERENCE 
STIFFNESS

NATURAL RUBBER NEOPRENE lb N lb/in N/mm

1067-70-XX 1067-80-XX 30 135 150 27

1067-75-XX 1067-85-XX 86 382.5 430 75.3

1067-76-XX 1067-86-XX 96 427 480 84

1067-77-XX 1067-87-XX 130 578 114 114

PART NO. THREAD TYPE L

1065-XX-Q8 M10 X 1.5 24.89 [0.98]

AXIAL COMPRESSION SPECIFICATIONS

HARDWARE SPECIFICATIONS

THREAD TYPE
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